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OfWork :- Const. Of C.C. Road At
AsPerSOR: -

Excavation for all types and Ssizes

offoundations, trenches and
drains or for

including dis
stuff upto 1
50m (atle
excavated
dressing a

any other purpose
Posal of excavated
S mlift and lead upto
ast Sm away from the
area), including

nd leveling of pits.

In all types of soils.

R/Wall

C.C. Road

—

50.00

1.20

1.20

p—

75.00

72.00

2.20

0.20
Total

33.00

Providing and filling in plinth with

Cum

185.00

sand/ Crusher dust and hard
moorum

under floor in layers not exceeding
20cm in depth consolidating each
deposited layer by ramming and

watering, including dressing etc. .
complete.

—

50.00

105.00

19425.00

—

75.00

1.20
2.20

0.10
0.10

6.00

16.50

Providing and laying nominal mix

Total

22.50

Cum

371.00

8347.50

plain cement concrete with
crushed

stone aggregate using concrete
mixer in all works upto plinth level
excluding cost of form work.

1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8

graded stone aggregate 40mm
nominal size).

—

50.00

1.10

0.10

5.50

—

75.00

2.10

0.10

15.75

Providing and laying nominal mix

Total

21.25

Cum

2659.00

plain cement concrete with
crushed stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all works upto
plinth level excluding cost of form
work.

1:1%:3 (1 cement : 1% coarse

S6503.75

sand : 3 graded stone aggregate
20mm nominal size).

200

Q15

22.50

Zhie A

Ty



Total

22,50

« Cum

4073.00

91642.50

Filling from available excavated
stuff (Excluding rock) in trenches,
plinth, sides of foundation etc. in
layers not exceeding 20cm in
depth

consolidating each deposited layer
by ramming and watering with a
lead upto 50 M. and lift upto 1.5 M.

Cum

65.00

3412.50

Providing filling and compacting
local earth (from approved source
pit) in layers not exceeding 20cm
in depth consolidating each
deposited layer by ramming and

watering, including dressing etc.
complete.

Under Flooring

2.20

0.60

99.00

Total

99.00

Cum

242.00

23958.00

3.2

Providing and laying nominal mix
reinforced cement concrete with
crushed stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all works upto

plinth level excluding cost of form
work.

2:1

1:1%:3 (1 cement : 1% coarse
sand : 3 graded stone aggregate
20mm nominal size).

[y

50.00

" 1.00

0.25

12.50

p—

50.00

0.25

1.75

21.88

Total

34.38

Cum

4163.00

143103.13

3.12

Providing and placing in position
reinforcement for R.C.C. work
including straightening, cutting,
Bending, binding etc. complete as
per drawings including cost of
binding wire in foundation and
plinth all complete:

121

Thermo-Mechanically treated bars
FE 415

2115.00

Kg

54.50

115267.50

21

Providing and fixing form work
including centring, shuttering,
strutting, staging, propping
bracing etc. complete and

including its removal at all levels,
for: )

11

Foundations, footings, bases of

columns plinth beam, curtain wall
in any shape and size and all type
of wall below plinth level

-

75.00

0.10

30.00

N

75.00

0.10

15.00]

2.10

0.10

3.36




2| 7500 0.15 22.50
16 2.00 015 4.80
z 2 1.00| 50.00] 025 25.00(

2 1.00| 5000] 175 175.00

) Total]  275.66] Sqm 139.00 38316.74
)
! As per Estimate Amount Rs. 499976.62
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